● Endurance : 105 ℃ 10000 h (ø6.3 x 7.7 : 7000 h, ≧ 50 V : 7000 h) ● Malaysia
● Long life : 40 % to 100%  higher than series FK (suffix G*)
● RoHS compliant
● AEC-Q200 compliant
Example : 6.3 V 680 μF
Marking color : BLACK
R.voltage code Unit：V
Capacitance range 10 μF to 680 μF

I）
（
P）
（
I）K
Pressure Relief (ø10 and larger)
（）Reference size
H
FH-HF series
Endurance : 105 ℃ 10000 h (ø6.3 x 7.7 : 7000 h, ≧ 50 V : 7000 h)
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +105 ℃）
*2: ESR (100 kHz / +20 ℃)
*3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
・ Please refer to the page of "Reflow Profile" and "The Taping Dimensions".
(2) 500
33 10.0 10.2 G 200 1.00 0.10 EEEFH2A330L (2) 500100
22 8.0 10.2 F 130 1.30 0.10 EEEFH2A220L
(2) 500
47 10.0 10.2 G 200 1.00 0.12 EEEFH1K470L (2) 50080
33 8.0 10.2 F 130 1.30 0.12 EEEFH1K330L
(2) 500
100 10.0 10.2 G 400 0.80 0.12 EEEFH1J101L (2) 50063
47 8.0 10.2 F 250 1.00 0.12 EEEFH1J470L
  Characteristics list
0.15
0.15
0.75

G
D8
D8
F
G
G
G
F
G
7.7
6.3
8.0
6.3
10.0
900
220 8.0 10.2 F 600 0.20 0.16 EEEFH1V221UL (8) 500
300
300
600
(8)
(8)
(8)
900
900
900
10 EEEFH1V100XL
EEEFH1V220XL
EEEFH1V470XL
100 6.3 7.7 D8 300 0.45 0.23
7.7 D8